

F

Cr1.A.No. 104 OF 2002

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.104 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Thangavelu

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Tamil Nadu
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/07/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.Arvind, Adv.
Mr. K.K.Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. T.L.Vishwanatha Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 23rd July, 2002.
Not to be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Doraiswamy Raju is a member.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master